## Herriman City

## CONTRACTOR POWER TO PANEL AGREEMENT FOR COMMERCIAL CONSTRUCTION

## Between **Herriman City**

and

Company N	ame
I,	
I understand that landscaping must be installed as required be the date of the Certificate of Occupancy.	y City ordinance within one (1) year of initial
I further understand that failure to obtain the final inspection in the following action(s) taken by Herriman City in order to	
<ol> <li>Preclude approval of power to panel on any other</li> <li>Notify the State Department of Occupational ar action against my contractor's license.</li> <li>Request that Rocky Mt. Power remove the meter(s</li> <li>Request the Herriman City Municipal Water Depa</li> <li>Withhold issuance of a Business License.</li> <li>I hereby understand that neither Herriman City nor Rocky and claims arising from the removal of the meter(s) as a resu</li> </ol>	and Professional Licensing to take appropriate  s) from the building.  rtment lock the water meter to the building.  Mt. Power shall be responsible for any loss, damages
Project Address:	
Project/Business Name:	
	Phone:
Contractor Company Address:	
I understand and agree to all of the above.	(include City, State and Zip Code)
CONTRACTOR:	Phone:
Email address:	Date:
I declare under criminal penalty under the law of Utah that the	he foregoing is true and correct.
Signed on the day of, Month	, at
Date Month	Year City (or other location) and State
Signature	Printed name